
INFORME DE TRÁMITES REALIZADOS AÑO 2020-2022 

ACTIVIDAD  AÑO 

2020 

AÑO 

2021 

AÑO 

2022 

TOTAL 

Cartas de apoyo a 

la comunidad  

12 29 34 75 

Derechos de 

petición  

 

132 122 114 368 

Certificaciones y 

Constancias 

11 4 13 28 

 

Declaraciones 

 

12 

 

14 

 

21 

 

47 

 

Acciones de 

Tutela 

 

28 

 

42 

 

32 

 

102 

Liquidaciones 

Prestaciones 

Sociales 

 

813 

 

808 

 

871 

 

2492 

Requerimientos 

Acciones de 

Tutela 

 

21 

 

13 

 

6 

 

40 

Informes 

Contraloría 

General de 

Antioquia 

 

12 

 

12 

 

 

12 

 

48 


